1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Radial Leaded Back-Up Capacitors NEDU Series
NIC P/N Case Size
(mm)
Capacitance
(F)
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Max. Leakage Current
After 24 Hours (mA)
Max. DCR
(mΩ)
Max. ESR
@ 1KHz (mΩ)
NEDU105Z2.7V8X12F 8.0x12.0 1.0 2.7 0.2 700 250
NEDU335Z2.7V8X20F 8.0x20.0 3.3 2.7 0.3 200 75
NEDU685Z2.7V10X20F 10.0x20.0 6.8 2.7 0.5 120 60
NEDU106Z2.7V10X30F 10.0x30.0 10 2.7 0.6 75 50
NEDU156Z2.7V12.5X25F 12.5x25.0 15 2.7 0.8 60 35
NEDU256Z2.7V16X25F 16.0x25.0 25 2.7 1.0 42 25
NEDU336Z2.7V16X31.5F 16.0x31.5 33 2.7 1.0 35 20
FEATURES
•  HIGH POWER AND LOW INTERNAL RESISTANCE
•  HIGH CAPACITANCE (UP TO 33F)
•  WIDE TEMPERATURE RANGE -40°C ~ +65°C (+85°C @ 2.3V)